
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Reg. Off : Prakashganga, Plot No. C-19 “E” Block. Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

E-TENDER NOTICE
MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender)from reputed & registered contractors on Mahatransco
E-Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ for the following Tender specification.

Sr.
N
o

Particular Description

1 RFx No. 7000030483
E-Tender No. & Name of Tender. E-Tender No.:EE/PAC/Div/DMB/Tech/E-TENDER-01/2024-2025.

Hiring of A.C.LMV (Swift/Indica ,Ertiga or equivalent) along with Driver
for Executive Engineer at PAC Division Dombivali For the period from
01.04.2024 or the date of placing of Work Order to 31.03.2025.

2 RFx No. 7000030474
E-Tender No. & Name of Tender. E-Tender No.:EE/PAC/Div/DMB/Tech/E-TENDER-02/2024-2025.

Hiring of A.C.LMV (Ertiga, Bolero or equivalent) along with Driver for
Protection Unit 1 at PAC Division Dombivali For the period from
01.04.2024 or the date of placing of Work Order to 31.03.2025.

3 RFx No. 7000030475
E-Tender No. & Name of Tender. E-Tender No.:EE/PAC/Div/DMB/Tech/E-TENDER-03/2024-2025.

Hiring of A.C.LMV (Ertiga, Bolero or equivalent) along with Driver for
Protection Unit 2 at PAC Division Dombivali For the period from
01.04.2024 or the date of placing of Work Order to 31.03.2025.

4 RFx No. 7000030476
E-Tender No. & Name of Tender. E-Tender No.:EE/PAC/Div/DMB/Tech/E-TENDER-04/2024-2025.

Hiring of A.C.LMV (Ertiga, Bolero or equivalent) along with Driver for
Automation Unit at PAC Division Dombivali For the period from
01.04.2024 or the date of placing of Work Order to 31.03.2025.

5 RFx No. 7000030477
E-Tender No. & Name of Tender. E-Tender No.:EE/PAC/Div/DMB/Tech/E-TENDER-05/2024-2025.

Hiring AC A.C.LMV (Ertiga, Bolero or equivalent) along with a driver for
“Communication Unit ” at PAC Division Dombivali For the period from
01.04.2024 or the date of placing of Work Order to 31.03.2025.

6 Tender Downloading & submission
Dates & time.

From 07.03.2024 16:00:00 Hrs to 15.03.2024 09:55 Hrs.

7 Date & Time (Hrs.) for online
opening of Tender Documents.

15.03.2024 at 10:00 Hrs. ( if possible )

8 Amount for Each Tender 1, 2,3,4,5–
(AC LMV for Ex.Engineer,
Protection Unit 1, Protection unit 2,
Automation Unit ,Communication
Unit)

5,95,614.24/- ( For each Tender No.1, 2,3,4,5)

9 Each Tender EMD Rs. 5956.14/-
10 Each Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST as applicable.

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM portal. \

Sd/-
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,

PAC DIVISION DOMBIVALI


